POTTER & BRUMFIELD SOLID STATE
RELAY
SSRK SERIES
10-30A DIN Mount Solid State Relay With Paired SCR Output,
Integral Heatsink
INTRODUCTION
TE Connectivity (TE)’s Potter & Brumfield Solid-State Relays
(SSR) feature a narrow 22.5mm DIN rail mount with an integral

10/24	       	 ED
INDUSTRIAL / SOLID STATE RELAYS - SSRK SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number
SSRK     –600    A     30
Series
SSRK
Slim Solid State Relay with
Integral Heatsink for DIN
Rail Mounting
Line Voltage
240 24 - 240 VAC
600 48 - 660 VAC
Maximum Switching Rating / Output
10 10.0 Arms
20 20.0 Arms
30 30.0 Arms
Input Type & Voltage
A 90 - 280 VAC
D
3 - 32VDC for 240V / 4 -
32VDC for 600V
Product Code Part Number
SSRK-600A10 6-1393030-9
SSRK-600A20 7-1393030-0
SSRK-600A30* 7-1393030-1
SSRK-600D10 6-1393030-6
SSRK-600D20 6-1393030-7
SSRK-600D30* 6-1393030-8
SSRK-240A10 4-1393030-8
SSRK-240A20* 9-1393030-0
SSRK-240A30* 9-1393030-1
SSRK-240D10 9-1393030-2
SSRK-240D20* 9-1393030-3
SSRK-240D30* 9-1393030-4
*Our authorized distributors are more likely to maintain the following items in stock for immediate delivery.
To view Solid-State relay application notes click here
PRODUCT INFORMATION